
001 |RO 24 1021429M | |DA26F73D |31.05 08:54:09.3 |OK |01 |050 |
002 |RO 23 0534773F | |DA6D0852 |31.05 08:54:28.7 |OK |01 |001 |
003 |RO 23 0534751F | |DACF1E00 |31.05 08:54:36.8 |OK |01 |028 |
004 |RO 24 1021454F | |DA26F70A |31.05 08:55:36.3 |OK |01 |039 |
005 |RO 24 1232942M | |DA26F59A |31.05 08:56:54.5 |OK |01 |059 |
006 |RO 24 1232929F | |DA3CBB6A |31.05 08:57:03.7 |OK |02 |031 |
007 |RO 23 0534791M | |DA6D08A4 |31.05 08:57:34.4 |OK |01 |058 |
008 |RO 23 0534752F | |DA6D067F |31.05 08:58:24.5 |OK |01 |035 |
009 |RO 24 1232922M | |DA26D6D8 |31.05 08:59:07.0 |OK |02 |047 |
010 |RO 24 1021468M | |DA26F7A5 |31.05 09:00:28.7 |OK |01 |061 |
011 |RO 23 0534714F | |DA26F727 |31.05 09:01:39.0 |OK |01 |008 |
012 |RO 24 1021469F | |DA26F451 |31.05 09:01:39.8 |OK |01 |013 |
013 |RO 23 0534756F | |DA1F9B02 |31.05 09:02:19.4 |OK |01 |009 |
014 |RO 23 0534760F | |DAB7D5E7 |31.05 09:03:55.2 |OK |02 |011 |
015 |RO 21 0548744F | |DA6D061D |31.05 09:03:57.0 |OK |02 |012 |
016 |RO 21 0548783M | |DA6D0643 |31.05 09:05:40.4 |OK |01 |053 |
017 |RO 21 0548753F | |DA966372 |31.05 09:05:43.7 |OK |01 |007 |
018 |RO 24 1021459F | |DA26F521 |31.05 09:06:05.7 |OK |02 |020 |
019 |RO 23 0534739F | |DA3C4C96 |31.05 09:07:14.3 |OK |02 |004 |
020 |RO 24 1232909F | |DA3D8AD1 |31.05 09:08:21.5 |OK |01 |026 |
021 |RO 22 1142737F | |DA1F9C6E |31.05 09:09:02.6 |OK |01 |002 |
022 |RO 24 1232906F | |DA6D05AA |31.05 09:11:24.7 |OK |02 |006 |
023 |RO 24 1021445M | |DA26F406 |31.05 09:11:54.6 |OK |01 |051 |
024 |RO 24 1021428F | |DA26F4A1 |31.05 09:12:27.8 |OK |01 |032 |
025 |RO 24 1232912M | |DA3D8A0A |31.05 09:15:39.9 |OK |01 |018 |
026 |RO 24 1021482F | |DA26F62A |31.05 09:16:06.5 |OK |01 |030 |
027 |RO 24 1021490F | |DA26F492 |31.05 09:17:29.6 |OK |01 |033 |
028 |RO 23 0534781M | |DA6D06E9 |31.05 09:20:16.3 |OK |01 |042 |
029 |RO 23 0534799M | |DA3CBC14 |31.05 09:25:44.2 |OK |02 |054 |
030 |RO 24 1021431F | |DA26F59B |31.05 09:26:23.7 |OK |02 |019 |
031 |RO 24 1232937F | |DA26F517 |31.05 09:26:42.7 |OK |01 |027 |
032 |RO 24 1021457F | |DA005A5F |31.05 09:27:06.7 |OK |02 |010 |
033 |RO 24 1232916M | |DA26F440 |31.05 09:30:56.6 |OK |02 |049 |
034 |RO 23 0534746M | |DA6D0670 |31.05 09:35:45.9 |OK |01 |063 |
035 |RO 24 1021415F | |DA26F6C5 |31.05 09:37:07.4 |OK |01 |034 |
036 |RO 24 1232910F | |DA6D0B13 |31.05 09:40:20.7 |OK |01 |015 |
037 |RO 24 1232941M | |DA26F4A0 |31.05 09:43:02.6 |OK |02 |046 |
038 |RO 24 1021441F | |DA26F5CA |31.05 09:43:45.9 |OK |02 |024 |
039 |RO 23 0534734M | |DA6D084A |31.05 09:48:12.0 |OK |01 |056 |
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Concurs : Kunszallas Loc lansare : Kunszallas

Latitudine : 46°47"28.37'N Longitudine : 19°46"30.18'E
Distanta : 119.75 km Ora lansarii : 31.05.2025 07:26:00
Cod columbofil : 004538 Columbofil : Tirsinaru si Fii
Latitudine : 45° 57" 57.2' N Longitudine : 20° 46" 30.3' E

Ceas Atomic : 30.05.2025 21:25:28 GPS Ceas Atomic : 31.05.2025 12:32:12 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 30.05.2025 21:25:28 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 31.05.2025 12:32:12 +0
Sincronizare : 30.05.2025 21:25:28 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 64 Por. sositi : 60
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040 |RO 24 1232943F | |DA6D0667 |31.05 09:48:31.6 |OK |02 |041 |
041 |RO 24 1232932F | |DA26F6FF |31.05 09:55:37.3 |OK |02 |025 |
042 |RO 23 0534737F | |DAD33175 |31.05 09:56:07.8 |OK |01 |005 |
043 |RO 24 1021448M | |DA26D400 |31.05 09:56:51.7 |OK |02 |043 |
044 |RO 24 1021462F | |DA3D8AE5 |31.05 09:56:53.0 |OK |02 |029 |
045 |RO 24 1232904F | |DA6D08B6 |31.05 10:00:57.1 |OK |02 |014 |
046 |RO 24 1232939F | |DA26F5BA |31.05 10:01:58.0 |OK |01 |037 |
047 |RO 24 1232907F | |DA26F4C8 |31.05 10:07:16.9 |OK |01 |016 |
048 |RO 24 1021421F | |DA26F3F7 |31.05 10:08:51.7 |OK |02 |017 |
049 |RO 24 1021472M | |DA3D8AFF |31.05 10:11:18.2 |OK |01 |052 |
050 |RO 24 1021491F | |DA26F6F3 |31.05 10:11:29.7 |OK |02 |023 |
051 |RO 23 0534719M | |DA6D08D9 |31.05 10:14:49.7 |OK |01 |064 |
052 |RO 24 1021432M | |DA26F74E |31.05 10:20:40.8 |OK |02 |057 |
053 |RO 24 1232950M | |DA26F6CE |31.05 10:23:10.8 |OK |01 |045 |
054 |RO 23 0534792M | |DA26D66A |31.05 10:27:58.6 |OK |01 |044 |
055 |RO 21 0548712F | |DA1F9C9B |31.05 10:28:01.6 |OK |01 |003 |
056 |RO 24 1232936F | |DA26F5ED |31.05 10:46:33.1 |OK |02 |038 |
057 |RO 24 1021417M | |DA26F4D3 |31.05 10:47:41.8 |OK |02 |055 |
058 |RO 24 1232940M | |DA6D0850 |31.05 10:47:48.8 |OK |02 |062 |
059 |RO 24 1232949M | |DA26F551 |31.05 10:47:57.8 |OK |01 |048 |
060 |RO 24 1232948M | |DA3D8A2B |31.05 11:58:56.8 |OK |02 |036 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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